
ORGANISATION AMOUNT AWARDED
Youth Initiatives West Belfast £5,974.72
Glen Development Initiative £3,984.00
St Mary's YC £3,489.00
Newhill Youth & Community Association £5,941.60
The Y Zone £1,500.00
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £1,952.08
Maghera Cross Community Link £4,487.74
Lincoln Courts Youth and Community Association £3,852.50
Ligoniel Improvement Association £2,060.00
Ligoniel Improvement Association £2,060.00
Ligoniel Improvement Association £2,060.00
Divis Youth Project £3,576.88
Holy Family Youth Centre £3,851.60
Greater Shantallow Community Arts £5,971.84
Roe Valley Residents Association £3,189.33
Marrowbone Community Association £3,421.29
Long Tower Youth Club £2,000.00
St. Peters Immaculata YC GRD Project £4,680.00
St. Peters Immaculata YC £5,560.00
Resurgam Youth Initiative £2,710.20
Upper Springfield Youth Team - Action Disability £2,912.64
Cathedral Youth Club £4,552.40
Lisburn YMCA £1,992.00
St. Peters Immaculata YC £5,206.00
St. Peters Immaculata YC £5,256.00
St. Peters Immaculata YC £5,256.00
Emmanuel Youth £2,906.21
Holy Family Youth Centre £3,851.60
Forthspring Inter Community Group £5,525.00
Roe Valley Residents Association £3,189.33
Laganvillage Youth and Community Group £5,000.00
Holy Trinity Youth Centre £2,968.64
Streetbeat Youth Project £4,000.00
Trojans Youth and Community Group £1,800.00
Trojans Youth and Community Group £2,000.00
Trojans Youth and Community Group £1,800.00
Clann Eireann Youth Club £5,256.00
Ashton Community Trust (New Lodge Youth Centre) £4,518.00
Lincoln Courts Youth and Community Association £3,537.65
Long Tower Youth Club £2,000.00
Holy Family Youth Centre £3,851.60
Holy Trinity Youth Centre - START Programme £3,852.16
Corpus Christi Youth Centre £6,000.00
Long Tower Youth Club/Bishop Street £2,000.00
Townsend Outreach £3,816.00
Townsend Street Outreach Centre £3,816.00
Cabin Club £3,000.00
The Rainbow Child and Family Centre £5,328.00
The Whistle Project £3,188.66
The Whistle Project Ltd £3,111.54

Planned Intervention 21/22



Crewe United FC £1,233.60
Hillcrest Trust £2,990.71
Holy Family Youth Centre £3,851.60
Holy Family Youth Centre £3,851.60
Holy Family Youth Centre £4,681.76
Cabin Club £3,000.00
Corpus Christi Youth Centre £6,000.00
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £1,952.08
Long Tower Youth Club £2,000.00
Lisburn YMCA £1,992.00
Blackmountain Action Group £3,815.84
Blackmountain Action Group £2,335.16
Drumsurn Community Association Youth Club £2,700.00
Lower Oldpark Community Association £6,000.00
Lisburn YMCA C £1,992.00
Lincoln Courts Youth and Community Association £3,625.67
Youth Initiatives East Belfast £5,974.72
Corpus Christi Youth Centre £6,000.00
Ardoyne Youth Club £3,591.59
Roe Valley Residents Association £3,189.33
Ardoyne Youth Club £3,591.59
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £1,952.08
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £1,952.08
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £1,952.08
Clonard Monastery Youth Centre £1,952.08
Ardoyne Youth Enterprise £3,474.20
Londonderry YMCA Ltd £4,204.00
Long Tower YC £2,000.00
Roden Street Youth Service:  Grosvenor Community YC £5,950.00
Roe Valley Residents Association £3,189.33
Glen Development Initiative £3,984.00
Long Tower YC £3,582.40
Long Tower YC £3,582.40
Holy Trinity Youth Centre £2,968.64
St Mary's Youth Centre £3,489.00
Holy trinity youth centre/START 2 £4,252.16
St John Vianney Youth Centre £5,675.30
Corpus Christi Youth Centre £6,000.00
Blackmountain Action Group £3,815.84
Blackmountain Action Group £2,670.32
St John Vianney Youth Centre £5,989.76
Ardoyne Youth Club £3,591.59
Longtower Youth Club £2,000.00
Hillcrest Trust £2,990.71
St John Vianney Youth Centre £5,524.40
Longtower Youth Club £2,000.00
Marrowbone Community Association £3,421.29
The Y Zone £1,500.00
Star Neighbourhood Centre £2,000.00
Star Neighbourhood Centre £2,000.00
Ardoyne Youth Club £3,591.59
The Y Zone £1,500.00



Ardoyne Youth Club £3,591.59
Holy Trinity Youth Centre £4,252.16
Holy Trinity Youth Centre £3,852.16
Crewe United Football Club £1,233.60
Holy Trinity Youth Centre £3,252.16
Londonderry YMCA Ltd £4,204.00
Forthspring Inter Community Group £5,525.00
Lower Oldpark Community Association £6,000.00
Ashton Community Trust (New Lodge Youth Centre) £4,518.00
Ashton Community Trust (New Lodge Youth Centre) £4,518.00
Ardoyne Youth Enterprise £3,474.20
Greater Shantallow Community Arts £5,971.84
Ledley Hall Boys and Girls Club Trust Ltd. £1,951.65
Salt Factory Sports £3,500.00
Crewe United Football Club £1,233.60
Crewe United FC £1,233.60


